
MILL CREEK SPECIAL SERVICE AREA ADVISORY BODY 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

January 26, 2026  (Monday) 

February 23, 2026  (Monday) 

March 23, 2026  (Monday) 

April 27, 2026  (Monday) 

May 26, 2026  (Monday) 

June 22, 2026  (Monday) 

July 27, 2026  (Monday) 

August 24, 2026  (Monday) 

September 28, 2026  (Monday) 

October 26, 2026  (Monday) 

November 23, 2026  (Monday) 

December 28, 2026  (Monday) 

 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FOURTH MONDAY AT:  

6:30 P.M.  

Valleybrook Community Church 

0N377 Mill Creek Drive 

Geneva, IL 60134 

 


